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Month of Delivery

Apr-22

May-22

Jun-22

Jul-22

Aug-22

Sep-22

Oct-22

Nov-22

Dec-22

Jan-23

Feb-23

Mar-23
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Title of Training & Date of Delivery

Pension  Administration - 6th May   (Completed)

Equities and carbon Workshop - 6th June (Completed)

Valuation  and Section 13 - 18 July (Completed)

Property Workshop - 9th  August (Completed)

Investment Performance & Risk Management - 17 October

Pensions Accounting and Audit Standards (TBC)

Good Governance and the Regulators Code of Practice (TBC)
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Delivered to:

Committee / Board / Officers

Committee / Board / Officers

Committee / Board/ Officers

Committee / Board/ Officers

Committee / Board / Officers

Committee / Board / Officers

Committee / Board / Officers
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Deliveted by:

Vicky Jenks / Martin Griffiths

Hymans Robertson

Hymans Robertson

Hymans Robertson

Covered by the Investment  Advisors

Covered by Investment Team and Audit Colleagues
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Reason for Training

Identified by Knowledge and Skills Assessment

Proposed changes to the Fund's equity portfolio

Outcome of valuation

Proposed changes to property portfolio

Identified in Knowledge and Skills Assessment

Identified in Knowledge and Skills Assessment

Identified in Knowledge and Skills Assessment
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